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
on 2.38 acres, of which half 
is wooded and protected, 
(tax rebate 
approved). The 
outside of this 

home has beautiful stonework and surrounded by trees for 
maximum privacy! The inside is open and bright, great design 
for entertaining . . . but watch out, the guests may not leave!

ERIN

BILL MCKEOWN**

$509,900
Remington built, Mississippi 
model, 2380 sq. ft., 40' lot, 2 
mstr bdrms with full ensuites 
+ main bath & 2 pc on main 
level. 4 bdrms, main flr fam 
rm with gas fp, upgraded 
maple cabinets 
t h r o u g h o u t .           
MLS#W2140876
Text 22675

www.MikeBaron.ca

NEAT AND 
COMPLETE!

 $394,900
On quiet cul-de-sac. No 
neighbours behind! Hot tub 
built into deck. Fantastic 
condition & super clean! 
Designer colours. Prof fin-
ished basement. 
So many 
upgrades & 
extras! Must 
see. Great value 
for $394,900.MICHAEL BARON*

JIM LEGERE*

GLEN WILLIAMS
Immaculate custom built home on approx. 1.78 acres. Nestled at the 
top of a ravine with the forest as your back drop. Very private, this is 
a place of serenity. Upgrades: sliding doors 2011, shingles and drive-
way 2010, ceramics from foyer thru to kitchen 2009, high efficiency 
furnace 2007. Call Jim Legere for your personal viewing.

GREG PALUCH**

DISCOVER MUSKOKA-LIKE 
LIVING! $1,750,000

Magnificent Estate! Over 4000 sq ft of 
luxury + 3000 sq ft of basement! 
Custom built! Phenomenal layout! 
Exquisite & Sumptuous finishings 
with no expense spared! Outstanding 
kitchen! Top of the line appliances! 9 
ft ceilings! 7' baseboards! Lime stone 

& granite! Crown mouldings & Jatoba hardwood through! 4 Skylights! 
Huge master with 2 walk-in closets & 6 pc ensuite! Two wood burning 
fireplaces w/stone mantle! Main floor laundry! Large mud room! 4 
walkouts to interlocking patio! 3 car oversized garage! Salt water pool 
w/solar heating! Basketball court! All Included!

NEW 5 ACRES

TAMMY SAMUELS*
Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

$279,900
Fabulous 3 bdrm townhome overlooks The 
Ridge in Rockwood and the Eramosa 
Countryside. Fully finished walkout basement 
with 3 pc. bathroom. Modern chocolate kitchen 
and laminate floor in grt room. Call today for a 
personal viewing.

TAMMY SAMUELS*
Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

$424,000
Incredible value for this 2300 sq. 
ft. 4 bdrm family home with 
detached 2 car garage! This pres-
tine home boasts tons of hard-
wood (inc. stairs) and is decorated 
with a European flair. Main floor 
separate office and finished base-
ment prove this home fits the per-
fect family lifestyle.

JOANNE GARDNER*
www.joannegardner.com

STUNNING PAMPERED 
LIVING - 1400 SQ. FT. 

448,000
This totally renovated home is 
a jewel! No expense spared in 
newish everything incl. metal 
roof, windows, 2 deluxe frpls, 
hardwood, 2 luxury baths (claw-
foot tub), gourmet 
kitchen, bedroom/
sitting room. And no 
grass to cut. 

ERIN

LIZ CRIGHTON*

SPECTACULAR GARDENS SURROUND THIS CENTURY HOME $400,000
Situated on a quiet, friendly street and you are minutes from walking trails, 
community centre, schools and shops.  Light and spacious living areas, big 
entertaining Kitchen and believe it or not, good size closets in every bedroom! 
Truly the four seasons sunroom overlooking the gardens is a magical spot & 
keep your eyes open for the flopsy bunnies. www.al-liz.com

WOW $799,900
Spacious 3 bed, 2.5 bath bungalow with 2 
car garage on paved road situated on 25.61 
acres with 2 large ponds and large bank 
barn, literally minutes outside of Erin Village! 
Wonderful 5 piece Master ensuite with hot 
tub built right in! Grand foyer, separate 
Dining, expansive Kitchen with centre island 
and breakfast bar. Nature 
abounds here! Hurry this 
one won't last long!  
www.al-liz.com

 ALLAN ALLS* ALLAN ALLS*

SOLID ALL BRICK COUNTRY BUNGALOW $399,000
Surrounded By Farmers Fields - Feels Like A Much Larger 
Lot! 3-Beds, 2-Baths, Huge Eat-In Country Kitchen, Wood 
Fireplace And Wet Bar In Living Room, Separate Dining 
Room. Come Sit On Your Back Deck And Contemplate 
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